VERMONT GROUNDWATER S

Richmond Water Resources Department

YSTEM #5084 DAILY TEST RESULTS  Month

24-Jul

Date

Meter

gallons produced

Finished Water Entering System

FL Lev

Entry Point Free CL2

PH Out

Sample Location

Waterhouse Tap

Waterhouse Tap

Waterhouse Tap

Target Range 0.6 - 1.0 mg/L 0.8 -4.0 mg/L Minimum of 7.0
June 30#> 42,779,800
1 42,813,900 34,100 0.70 1.08 7.34
2 42,862,500 48,600 0.60 1.18 7.35
3 42,931,700 69,200 0.80 1.31 7.35
4 42,952,200 20,500 0.70 1.16 7.32
5 43,052,100 99,900 0.70 1.11 7.31
6 43,056,400 4,300 0.80 1.13 7.32
7 43,097,700 41,300 0.70 1.20 7.27
8 43,209,700 112,000 0.70 1.10 7.32
9 43,222,100 12,400 0.70 1.05 7.33
10 43,327,900 105,800 0.70 1.33 7.32
[ 17 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 NO TESTING DONE, FLOOD ]
12 43,363,300 35,400 0.70 0.94 7.32 35,400 gallons were produced on the 10th
13 43,363,300 0 0.60 0.49 7.37
14 43,363,300 0 0.70 0.63 7.36
15 43,363,300 0 0.80 0.51 7.40
70 43,363,300 0 0.70 0.80 7 .24 WATER PUMP BACK ONLINE ]
17 43,508,400 145,100 0.70 0.63 7.20
18 43,668,000 159,600 0.80 0.61 7.22
19 43,800,400 132,400 0.90 1.04 7.30
20 43,834,200 33,800 0.90 0.89 7.29
21 43,907,400 73,200 0.90 0.82 7.32
22 43,907,400 0 0.90 1.00 7.38
23 44,003,600 96,200 0.90 0.97 7.35
24 44,018,600 15,000 0.90 0.85 7.41
25 44,107,800 89,200 0.80 0.95 7.37
26 44,124,800 17,000 0.90 0.97 7.40
27 44,206,000 81,200 0.80 0.98 7.42
28 44,225,600 19,600 0.90 0.68 7.39
29 44,292,800 67,200 0.90 0.96 7.37
30 44,313,100 20,300 0.90 1.05 7.39
31 44,406,900 93,800 0.80 0.96 7.33
Total 1,627,100
Ave. 52,487 0.76 0.92 7.10
Max. 159,600 0.90 1.33 7.42
Min 0 0.00 0.00 0.00



